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REV. DESCRIPTION BY DATE APPROVED

Thunder Speak Mount
Top #835-0030A

Thunder Speak Mount
Bottom #835-0031A

Hardware list:

2-Hex Bolt SS 3/8-16 x 3 3/4" (411-0156)
2-Hex Bolt SS 3/8-16 x 1" (411-0050)
4-Nyloc Nuts SS 3/8-16 (432-0010)
8-Flat Washer SS 3/8-16 (413-0007)
4-Hex Bolt SS 5/16-18 x 1" (411-0037)
4-Lock Washer SS 5/16-18 (413-0006)
4-Flat Washer SS 5/16-18 (413-0005)
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pRaNDISTHESOLE Thunder Speak Mount
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FINISH Zinc Plate MATERIAL REV.
Black Semi-gloss Ext. 10 ga CRS o
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